GENERAL SCHEDULE

KINGDOM COLLABORATION — AC24 | JUNE 21-22 | 2024

Friday, June 21
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:30-8:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 22
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Guest Check-in Begins

Bishop's Reception

Worship

Bishop Kenny Martin — Kingdom Collaboration
DINNER BREAK

Prayer Summit

New Attendees: Check-in
General Session Begins
Worship « Welcome
Supt. Robroy Ranger — The In-between
BREAK
Business Session
Board Reports « Ministry Partner Reports
Approval of CMCs and Ordinands
Memoirs
Open Forum & Discussion — REAL TALK
LUNCH BREAK
Breakout Sessions
o HELP-I'm A Board Member! / Cathy Tastad
e Navigating Change / Michael Forney
e Coffee Chat Panel for Ministers’ Wives / Jackie Ranger
Break
Ordination Service & Ceremony
Ministerial Appointments
Dismissal



