GENERAL SCHEDULE KINGDOM COLLABORATION – AC24 | JUNE 21-22 | 2024

Friday, June 21	
3:00 p.m.	Guest Check-in Begins
	Bishop's Reception
4:00 p.m.	Worship
	Bishop Kenny Martin – Kingdom Collaboration
5:00 p.m.	DINNER BREAK
6:30-8:00 p.m.	Prayer Summit
Saturday, June 22	
8:30 a.m.	New Attendees: Check-in
9:00 a.m.	General Session Begins
	Worship • Welcome
	Supt. Robroy Ranger – <i>The In-between</i>
10:10 a.m.	BREAK
10:20 a.m.	Business Session
	Board Reports • Ministry Partner Reports
	Approval of CMCs and Ordinands
	Memoirs
11:45 a.m.	
	LUNCH BREAK
1:45 p.m.	Breakout Sessions
	HELP- I'm A Board Member! / Cathy Tastad
	Navigating Change / Michael Forney
	Coffee Chat Panel for Ministers' Wives / Jackie Ranger
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Ordination Service & Ceremony
	Ministerial Appointments
4:00 p.m.	Dismissal